
Saint Mary's (0-3-1 Overall) -vs- Lake Forest College (3-3-0 Overall)
11/12/2005 at Lake Forest, IL

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 11/12/2005
Start: 2:35 PM
Time: 2:17
Attendance: 216
Location: Lake Forest, IL
Officials: Referee: Eric Smevoll; Linesman: Derek Martin; Linesman:
Chris Lindley; Scorer: Ted Raslawski

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Saint Mary's 0 1 1 2
Lake Forest College 2 1 1 4

SMUMEN: Adam Fingerhut (2)
LFC: Mike Kneeland (1); Chris Wilson (1); Cory Wilson (1); Tyler
Steen (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type
SMUM

EN LFC
1st 08:15 LFC Cory Wilson Chris Wilson EV 0 1
1st 10:18 LFC Tyler Steen Tyler Canal, Joe Papineau PP 0 2
2nd 01:28 LFC Mike Kneeland Bryan Lafevor EV 0 3
2nd 02:01 SMUMEN Adam Fingerhut Unassisted EV 1 3
3rd 13:13 SMUMEN Adam Fingerhut Graham Murphy, Tom Stewart PP 2 3
3rd 16:12 LFC Chris Wilson Mike Kneeland, Kevin Russette EV 2 4

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st LFC Matt Oke 02:00 HOLDING 05:02
1st SMUMEN Gordie Johnson 02:00 ROUGHING 05:02
1st SMUMEN Adam Fleishman 02:00 HIGH STICKING 09:50 PP
1st SMUMEN Graham Murphy 02:00 SLASHING 11:33 PP
1st LFC Joe Papineau 02:00 HOLDING 14:54 PP
2nd LFC Peter Morrison 02:00 HOOKING 04:29 PP
2nd LFC Matt Forsyth 05:00 CHECKING FROM BEHIND 07:20 PP
2nd LFC Matt Forsyth 10:00 GAME MISCONDUCT 07:20
2nd LFC Bryan Lafevor 02:00 ROUGHING 16:42
2nd SMUMEN Cullum Buetow-Staple 02:00 ROUGHING 16:42
3rd LFC TEAM 02:00 MINOR PENALTY 00:40 PP
3rd SMUMEN Graham Murphy 02:00 HOOKING 01:24 PP
3rd SMUMEN Ryan Radke 02:00 HOLDING 04:03 PP
3rd LFC Jordan Kniaziew 02:00 TRIPPING 06:31 PP
3rd LFC TEAM 02:00 TOO MANY PLAYERS ON ICE 09:48 PP
3rd LFC Matt Oke 02:00 INTERFERENCE 13:06 PP
3rd SMUMEN Cullum Buetow-Staple 02:00 TRIPPING 13:20 PP



Individual
Saint Mary's 2

Lake Forest College 4

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Travis VanDynHoven 0 0 2 -2 0-1 - 0
3 Tom Stewart 0 1 0 -1 - - 0
6 Graham Murphy 0 1 3 -1 - 2-4 0
8 Adam Fleishman 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
9 Jim Becker 0 0 0 0 1-4 - 0
10 Andy Roberts 0 0 3 +1 0-1 - 0
12 Devin Firl 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
14 Gordie Johnson 0 0 0 +1 0-2 1-2 0

LW 15 Adam Gill 0 0 5 -1 10-21 - 0
D 17 Tony Truhler 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
C 18 David Gross 0 0 2 -1 5-10 - 0

19 Adam Fingerhut 2 0 4 +1 3-4 - 0
D 20 Marcus Reszka 0 0 4 0 - - 0

RW 22 Cullum Buetow-Staple 0 0 2 -1 - 2-4 0
24 Ryan Radke 0 0 1 0 - 1-2 0
27 Tim McNamara 0 0 3 -2 6-11 - 0
29 Deven VanHouse 0 0 0 0 - - 0
33 Jesse Polk 0 0 2 -2 5-11 - 0

G 35 Curtis Nosal 0 0 0 0 - - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 2 2 32 -10 31-66 7-14 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Matt Oke 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
3 Joe Papineau 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0

D 4 Kevin Russette 0 1 0 0 - - 0
6 Matt Forsyth 0 0 0 0 - 2-15 0
7 Bryan Lafevor 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0

D 8 Jordan Kniaziew 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
LW 9 Brian Lee 0 0 0 0 - - 0
C 10 Tyler Canal 0 1 0 0 - - 0

11 Mike Kneeland 1 1 0 0 - - 0
15 Greg Ihnken 0 0 0 0 - - 0
16 Chris Wilson 1 1 0 0 - - 0
17 Graham Melbourne 0 0 0 0 - - 0
18 Cory Wilson 1 0 0 0 - - 0

RW 19 Tyler Steen 1 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Adam Tobias 0 0 0 0 - - 0
23 Peter Morrison 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
24 Blake O'Keefe 0 0 0 0 - - 0
25 Jeff Birr 0 0 0 0 - - 0

G 30 Scott Campbell 0 0 0 0 - - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 34 0 35-66 2-4 0

Totals 4 6 34 0 35-66 10-31 0

Saint Mary's Goalkeeping Lake Forest College Goalkeeping

Saint Mary's Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
35 Curtis Nosal L 59:40 4 0 30
TM TEAM 0:20 0 0 0

Totals 4 0 30

Lake Forest College Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
30 Scott Campbell W 60:00 2 0 30

Totals 2 0 30

Saint Mary's Faceoffs Lake Forest College Faceoffs



# Player W L
15 Adam Gill 10 11
27 Tim McNamara 6 5
18 David Gross 5 5
33 Jesse Polk 5 6
19 Adam Fingerhut 3 1
9 Jim Becker 1 3
22 Cullum Buetow-Staple 1 0
2 Travis VanDynHoven 0 1
10 Andy Roberts 0 1
14 Gordie Johnson 0 2

Totals 31 35

# Player W L
TM TEAM 35 31

Totals 35 31


